
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, 

PLEASE CONTACT:  
 

M I N E R A L  C O M M U N I T Y  
H O S P I T A L   

 

1208 6th Avenue East 

PO Box 66 

Superior MT  59872 

Phone: 406-822-4841 

Fax: 406-822-4963 

www.MineralCommunityHospital.org  

DRAW SCHEDULE 

Mineral Community Hospital Specialty Clinic 

 Tuesday, May 8      (8 am — 10 am) 
 Thursday, May 10     (8 am — 10 am) 
 Saturday, May 12      (8 am — 10 am) 
 Monday, May 14       (8 am — 10 am) 
 Wednesday, May 16     (8 am — 10 am) 
 Friday, May 18           (8 am — 10 am) 
 
US Forest Service        Monday, May 7 (8 am—10 am) 

Alberton School           Wednesday, May 9 (7 am—9:30 am) 

St Regis School           Tuesday, May 15 (7 am—9:30 am) 

Superior High School  Thursday, May 17 (7 am—9:30 am) 

AVAILABLE TESTS 

Male Executive Panel (CBC, TSH, PSA, HgbA1c, LIPID, CMP) $115 

Female Executive Panel (CBC, TSH, Vitamin D, HgbA1c, LIPID, CMP) $115 

Lipid Panel (Heart Disease Risk Panel) $20 

PSA (Prostate Cancer Screening) $20 

HgbA1C (Diabetes Screening) $22 

TSH (Thyroid Screening) $20               

Vitamin D (Bone Health Screen) $35 

THESE ARE FASTING LAB TESTS 

 

You will  

receive  

your lab  

results  

in the mail. 

PLEASE NOTE: Most insurance carriers will have preventative care 
plans.  If you have insurance and would like us to bill your insurance, 

we will need an order from your provider prior to the blood draw. 

Saturday, May 12, 2018 •9 am to 12 pm 
Superior Elementary School Gym • 1003 5th Ave E • Superior, MT 


